Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IEST, NITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No B
Institute Type National Institute of Technaology
Iinstitute Name National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, 5C and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks, Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD

Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Ca

2oories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |seat Type iGender

Opening ?ﬂoslng

Rank | Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 186956 225349
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 208784 219803
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 80538 85892
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OBC-NCL Female-anly (including 78141 78141
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5C Gender-Neutral 24627 42134
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Female-only {including 27958 27958
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Gender-Neutral 47451 50701
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only (including 46816 54995
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os EWs Gender-Neutral 8520 8714
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only (including 9637 937
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15618 16797
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 17474 17474
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s 5C Gender-Neutral 6736 7484
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s 5T Gender-Neutral 2183 2183
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 28295 75175
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of HS OPEN Female-only (including 60938 61157
Technology) supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN (PwD) Female-only (including 951 951
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 17837 19245
Technology)
Wational Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Female-only (including 40486 40486
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 23958 29240
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 OBC-MCL Female-only (including 32204 32204
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry Computer Science and Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 5957 9359
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS sC Female-anly (including 3108 9108

Tachnology)

supernumerary)



National Institute of Technalogy Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

NMational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelar af
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar af
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

HS

as

Qs

Qs

as

as

as

as

Qs

as

05

H5

HS

HS

HS

Hs

HS

Qs

Qs

as

as

as

Qs

as

Qs

Qs

H5

HS

HS

H5

HS

HS5

HS

ST

OPEN

CPEN

OPEN {PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

5T

OPEN

COPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

5T

COPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

4376

12546

10207

472

2663

4982

9609

1913

3992

1091

1788

7BBig

135512

54783

52449

22079

25287

24547

27051

5739

10188

12527

4011

6423

1709

2687

52167

78440

46367

36224

40031

11299

14150

4698

17305

22103

472

2914

6063

10391

2737

3992

1148

1788

135343

158214

57762

52449

30607

25287

33327

36210

6227

10737

12927

4937

6423

1829

2687

114625

97759

53252

40755

42632

21249

14150



National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Natlonal institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Ti-:l.l"loiu:,;',f Puducherry

MNational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

ational Institute of lecnnolo, uaucnerry
National Institute of Technalogy Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Electronics and Communication Engineerlng (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronic
of Techr

and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
Ogy)

Electranics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technolog

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics

and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electroni

and Communication Er'lgir\eerir‘-g (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica
Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanical

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy /Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

»f Technalogy)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

f Technalogy)

Engineering (4 vears, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology)
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technalogy)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

neering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

For any further information, please contact joSAA.

REECEL

H5

o5

05

Qs

05

0s

0s

HS

HS

H5

H5

Qs

as
Qs

Q5

a5

05

ST

OPEN

CPEN

CPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

sC

5C

ST

OPEN
CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(%4}
i

CPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

ned and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (inclu
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gendar-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Fer
Supernumerary)

1ale-only (including

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

c.\l_lj:("l' i :III&'—'.I[Y]
Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6037

19643

26371

823

3775

4387

7092

357

3785

5978

30540

166409

7BBES
66163

61189

19612

30866

47796

2208
6966

8632

6066

2726

6037

23819

28652

823

3813

4387

7438

1278

183810

166967

34719

40208

49735

2209
6966
8632

12936

17726

6214

2726



