

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Round No	6	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	186956	225349
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	208784	219803
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	80538	85692
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78141	78141
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	24627	42134
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27958	27958
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47451	50701
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46816	54995
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8520	8714
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9637	9637
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15618	16797
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17474	17474
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6736	7484
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2183	2183
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28295	75175
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60938	61157
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	951	951
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17837	19245
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40486	40486
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23958	29240
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32204	32204
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5957	9359
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9108	9108

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4376	4698
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12546	17305
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10207	22103
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	472	472
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2663	2914
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4982	6063
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9609	10391
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	1913	2737
National In <mark>s</mark> titute of Technology Pud <mark>uc</mark> herry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3992	3992
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1091	1148
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1788	1788
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78818	159343
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	135512	158214
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54783	57762
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52449	52449
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	22079	30607
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25287	25287
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24947	33327
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27051	36210
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5739	6227
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10188	10737
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12927	12927
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4011	4937
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6423	6423
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1709	1829
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2687	2687
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52167	11462
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78440	97759
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46367	53252
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	36224	40755
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40031	42932
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11299	21249
National Institute of Technology Pudu <mark>c</mark> herry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14150	14150

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6037	6037
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19643	23819
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26371	28652
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	823	823
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3775	3813
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4387	4387
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7092	7438
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12241	12241
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	357	357
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	3785	4122
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5978	5978
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1318	1378
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	90540	183810
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	166409	166967
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78865	78865
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	66163	71552
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61189	67335
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	19612	35385
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34719	34719
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30866	40208
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47796	49735
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2209	2209
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6966	6966
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8632	8632
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11307	12936
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17418	17726
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	6066	6814
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2726	2726

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







